Proc L4

WAXIN G LASH SERVICES

LIP 6 LASH TINT 12
CHIN 6 LVL LASH LIFT 42
EYEBROW 8

SIDE OF FACE 7 CLASSIC LASH EXTENSIONS 40
LIP AND CHIN 11 HYBRID LASH EXTENSIONS 45
UNDERARMS 10 VOLUME LASH EXTENSIONS 50
FOREARMS 13 LASH INFILLS - THOUR 25
BACK 16 LASH INFILLS - 1.5 HOURS 28
CHEST 16

HALF LEG 15 BROW SERVICES

FULL LEG 22 BROW TINT 7
BASIC BIKINI 10 BROW TINT & SHAPE 13
HIGH BIKINI 13 HD BROWS 20
BRAZILIAN 24 BROW LAMINATION 30
HOLLYWOOD 27

HALF LEG & BIKINI 23 BROW & LASH COMBO
FULL LEG & BIKINI 27 BROW & LASH TINT 16
HALF LEG & HOLLYWOOD 33 HD & LVL 58
FULL LEG & HOLLYWOOD 39 LVL & BROW LAMINATION 68
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NAIL SERVICES

HANDS

FILE AND GEL

FILE AND GEL WITH REMOVAL

GEL BUILDER ADD ON

SIGNATURE GEL MANICURE

SIGNATURE GEL MANICURE WITH REMOVAL
FILE AND POLISH - NORMAL POLISH
EXPRESS MANICURE

SIGNATURE MANICURE

GEL REMOVAL -

(WHEN REMOVING SOMEONE ELSES WORK)

FILE AND GEL HANDS AND TOES

FILE AND GEL HANDS AND TOES WITH REMOVAL

TOES

FILE AND GEL

FILE AND GEL WITH REMOVAL

SIGNATURE GEL PEDICURE

SIGNATURE GEL PEDICURE WITH REMOVAL
FILE AND POLISH - NORMAL POLISH
EXPRESS PEDICURE

SIGNATURE PEDICURE

ELIM PEDICURE WITHOUT POLISH
ELIM PEDICURE WITH NORMAL POLISH
ELIM PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH

22
23
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31
15
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28
10

40
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22
23
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13
22
28

30
35
45
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MASSAGE

SWEDISH

30 MINS - NECK, BACK AND
45 MINS - NECK, BACK AND
60 MINS - FULL BODY

90 MINS - FULL BODY

DEEP TISSUE

30 MINS - NECK, BACK AND
45 MINS - NECK, BACK AND
60 MINS - FULL BODY
90 MINS - FULL BODY

HOT STONES

30 MINS - NECK, BACK AND
45 MINS - NECK, BACK AND
60 MINS - FULL BODY

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

PREGNANCY MASSAGE

HOPI EAR CANDLES

ADD ONS - 15 MINS

FOOT MASSAGE
HAND AND ARM MASSAGE
SCALP MASSAGE

SHOULDERS
SHOULDERS

SHOULDERS
SHOULDERS

SHOULDERS
SHOULDERS

25
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60
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45
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10
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THE SKIN CLINIC

CRYOPEN

A SAFE REMOVAL OF BLEMISHES SUCH AS WARTS,

VERRUCAS, MOLES, SKIN TAGS & MORE

1-2 BLEMISHES 40
3-5 BLEMISHES 50

PROFHILO - INJECTABLE SKIN BOOSTER

T SESSION 190
2 SESSION PACKAGE 370
THE ESSENTIAL FACIAL -30MIN 25
RENEW AND RECHARGE SUPERFACIAL - 60MIN 40
GLOW AND HYDRATE SUPERFACIAL -60MIN 40
BESPOKE WITH HELEN ELIZABETH - 75MIN FROM 45

(UNSURE WHAT TO BOOK? LET ME DESIGN A BESPOKE
FACIAL TO SUIT YOU AND YOUR SKINI)

DERMAPLANING

DERMAPLANING EXPRESS 27
DERMAPLANING LUXE 42
SKIN NEEDLING - USING A ADVANCED SKINPEN 60
HYDROFACIAL 75
IMMACULATE SKIN PEEL 45
THE MILLION DOLLAR FACIAL 80

ADD ON LED LIGHT THERAPY 15



